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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

61 176 Total Team
19 41 16 CATINDIG Dawn Nicole
14 32 6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle
14 181 Total Team
14 144 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
23 90 Total Team

6 25 6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

57 166 Total Team
16 26 8 ARADO Kathleen Faith
12 41 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
17 163 Total Team
16 113 16 ALCANTARA Angelica
26 82 Total Team
10 37 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
10 29 14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

Best Scorer 22 88 5 GANDLER Vanessa24 86 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 219 Total Team
19 67 5 GANDLER Vanessa
12 26 11 ACUNA Jacqueline

6 61 Total Team
2 13 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
1 5 5 GANDLER Vanessa
5 89 Total Team
2 16 5 GANDLER Vanessa
1 17 6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

21 Total Team
88 369 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 192 Total Team
22 65 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
13 35 5 SANTOS Erika Mae

8 87 Total Team
2 10 6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn
2 18 13 PALOMATA Dell
3 94 Total Team
2 18 14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie
1 19 10 BARON Mary Joy

27 Total Team
95 373 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 DORIA-AQUINO Roselyn

4 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

5 GANDLER Vanessa

6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

8 CUNADA Chamberlaine

9 ABIL Judith

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

16 CATINDIG Dawn NicoleL

17 SANTOS Caroline Glerry

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

24 DUREMDES Ria BeatrizL
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L L L L

   
L

9
1

22
12

5
14

3
1

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

HSH • PLDT HIGH SPEED HITTERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VIRAY Maria NiezaL

2 KISEO Shiela Mae

3 REYES Mika Aereen

5 SANTOS Erika Mae

6 DAVISON Savannah Dawn

8 ARADO Kathleen FaithL

9 FAJARDO Kim

10 BARON Mary Joy

11 DY Kim Kianna

13 PALOMATA Dell

14 BEDONIA Kiesha Dazzie

16 ALCANTARA Angelica

17 CEBALLOS Fiola Mae

18 DE LEON Jessey Laine
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1
15
24

10

6
7
4
1

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & CELSO Bobby (NR)

HSH
CHD 1

3 25
20

25
21

20
25

25
22

95
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:31 0:30 0:33 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

44 1,6451/28/2025

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:33 End: 20:45 Total: 2:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


